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Quickfix Range

COVERAGEBOARD SPACINGITEM JOIST MATERIAL ITEM NO

100lm

350lm

100lm

100lm

6mm

6mm

6mm

3mm

Quickfix Kit

Quickfix Kit

Quickfix Kit

Quickfix Kit

Timber

Timber

Metal

Timber

0089490

0089491

0089493

0130268

10pc

10pc

15pc

6mm

3mm

3/6mm

Locking Clips

Locking Clips

C-Clips

Timber/Metal

Timber/Metal

Timber/Metal

0089494

0339838

0339836

100lm3mmQuickfix Kit Metal 0481514

15pc

15pc

6mm

3mm

Standard Clips

Standard Clips

Timber/Metal

Timber/Metal

0481513

0481512

6MM3MMCLIP TYPE

Standard Clips

Used to automatically gap your 
boards as well as secure them to 
your joists.
These go on every joist, except for 
the centre where a locking clip is 
placed.

Locking Clips

Use 1 locking clip on the centre 
joist of every board.
They bite into the board and 
anchor them to your subframe, 
stopping the boards from shifting 
as they expand and contract. 

C-Clips

Used to install the first board of 
your deck, to support fascias, 
steps or install breaker boards.
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3mm 100lm Quickfix Kit for Timber Joists
I/N: 0130268

250 316SS Standard Clips
30 316SS C-Clips
40 316SS Locking Clips
330 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
2 PH2 Driver Bits

100 lineal metres
15m²
Approx. 20×5.4m boards

COVERAGECONTENTSITEM

3mm 100lm Quickfix Kit for Metal Joists
I/N: 0481514

250 316SS Standard Clips
30 316SS C-Clips
40 316SS Locking Clips
330 8g×18mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
2 PH2 Driver Bits

100 lineal metres
15m²
Approx. 20×5.4m boards

6mm 100lm Quickfix Kit for Timber Joists
I/N: 0089490

250 Nylon Standard Clips
30 316SS C-Clips
40 316SS Locking Clips
330 7g×40mm 316SS Screws (T15)
2 T15 Driver Bits

100 lineal metres
15m²
Approx. 20×5.4m boards

6mm 100lm Quickfix Kit for Metal Joists
I/N: 0089493

250 Nylon Standard Clips
30 316SS C-Clips
40 316SS Locking Clips
300 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (T15)
30 8g×18mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
2 T15 Driver Bits

100 lineal metres
15m²
Approx. 20×5.4m boards

6mm 350lm Quickfix Trade Pack for 
Timber Joists
I/N: 0089491

800 Nylon Standard Clips
60 316SS C-Clips
120 316SS Locking Clips
1010 7g×40mm 316SS Screws (T15)
2 T15 Driver Bits

350 lineal metres
50m²
Approx. 65×5.4m boards

C-Clip 15 Pack
I/N: 0339836

15 316SS C-Clips
15 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
Screws suitable for timber and metal joists

3mm Standard Clip 15 Pack
I/N: 0481512

15 316SS Standard Clips
15 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
Screws suitable for timber and metal joists

6mm Standard Clip 15 Pack
I/N: 0481513

15 Nylon Standard Clips
15 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (T15)
Screws suitable for timber and metal joists

3mm Locking Clip 10 Pack
I/N: 0339838

10 316SS Locking Clips
10 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (PH2)
Screws suitable for timber and metal joists

6mm Locking Clip 10 Pack
I/N: 0089494

10 316SS Locking Clips
10 8g×30mm 410SS Screws (T15)
Screws suitable for timber and metal joists


